

M.A.C. Case No.232/2023 (CIS M.A.C. Case No.232/2023)

Present :- Smt. Arpita Ghosh (JO Code, WB-00907)

Judge, M.A.C, Tribunal,

-cum-

Additional District & Sessions Judge,

Fast Track Court-1,

Malda.

Order No.05

15.01.2024 Since 12.01.2024 was declared a holiday the record is put up today.

Hence the case is adjourned.

To 04.03.2024 for filing written statement by the O.P. No.1/Owner.

Dictated & corrected

by me,

Judge, M.A.C, Tribunal,  
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Judge, M.A.C, Tribunal,  
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.